Bmmﬂm@] Vehicle History Report™ US $39.99

1996 ACURA NSX-T No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

VIN: JH4NA1189TT000108

COUPE

3.0L V6 F DOHC 24V X 5 Service history records
GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE

2am% 4 Previous owners

a Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal
@ Last owned in California

[T 66,988 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/13/22
at 12:01:53 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

HIXC[EIY x| Ownership History Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 1996 2009 2020
Type of owner See Details Personal Personal
Estimated length of ownership 13 years 11%?' 2 1yr. 11 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces See Details California California
Estimated miles driven per year See Details 358/yr
Last reported odometer reading 62,238 66,988

RIGAEN ] Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4
this section
Damage Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | No No No

Lemon Problem Problem Problem



Odometer Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical No No No
Limits Problem Problem Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department
[MAEris  of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV

[HINA[E x| Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4
CARFAX
Total Loss No Issues No Issues No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Structural Damage No Issues No Issues No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues No Issues No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Odometer Check No Issues No Issues No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated Indicated Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues No Issues No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Manufacturer Recall
. No Recalls No Recalls No Recalls
No open rgcalls reported to CARFAX. Check with Reported Reported Reported
an authorized Acura dealer for any open recalls.
[INCEIY x| Detailed History
S Owner1 Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Lease
Purchased: than the industry average of 15,000 Veh[C|e
1996 CAR miles per year. 2,919 ml/yl’

L

Date Mileage Source Comments










09/15/1996

09/18/1996

09/26/1996

12/13/1999

12/13/1999

03/10/2000

04/04/2000

05/05/2000

05/10/2000

01/04/2001

11/12/2004

11/16/2004

177

11,099

13,449

15,321

16,794

22,408

23,854

23,869

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Key West, FL

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Key West, FL

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Key West, FL
Title #71693527

Service Facility
San Rafael, CA

California
Inspection Station
San Rafael, CA

Service Facility

Oregon

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Bandon, OR

Service Facility

Oregon

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Bandon, OR
Title #0013105346

Service Facility

California
Inspection Station
Los Angeles, CA

California

A

A

A

Titled or registered as personal lease

vehicle

Odometer reading reported

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced

Odometer reading reported

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Title issued or updated
Owner purchased from leasing
company

Vehicle serviced
15,000 mile service performed
Antenna replaced
Oil and filter changed

Failed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection



2 Owner2 g Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehicle

Purchased: than the industry average of 15,000 8,003 mi/yr
2004 CAR miles per year.
T
Date Mileage Source Comments
11/30/2004 23,889 California Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
La Mirada, CA Loan or lien reported
10/11/2005 Cerritos Acura )ﬁ Vehicle serviced
Cerritos, CA A
562-402-5281
48/5.0

226 Verified Reviews
' 1,62 Customer
8 Favorites

08/24/2006 California Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept.
La Mirada, CA

12/23/2006 45,656 California Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station

09/24/2008 55,812 Arizona Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration updated when owner
Bullhead City, AZ moved the vehicle to a new location
Title #J017008267009

11/11/2008 Arizona Title or registration issued

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bullhead City, AZ

Title #J012008315022
09/14/2009 62,238 California Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
La Mirada, CA
S Owner3 Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal VehiC|e
Purchased: than the industry average of 15,000 358 mi/yr
2009 CAR miles per year.
TR

Date Mileage Source Comments



09/24/2009 California Title issued or updated

Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Santa Fe Springs, CA Loan or lien reported
07/22/2011 63,609 California Passed emissions inspection

Inspection Station
Santa Fe Springs, CA

10/09/2012 64,277 California Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Santa Fe Springs, CA

07/23/2014 65,641 California Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Santa Fe Springs, CA

08/30/2016 66,518 California Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Santa Fe Springs, CA

[HINGEI x| Glossary
Failetf BV 26130k 116p@&Pon California Passed emissions inspection

The emissions check performédgpeicigernv&iaiminspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than
allowable emissions standardg\assherihaeemigging or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can
indicate engine problems and CARFAX recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First O

When t‘@g{%ﬁ%\ggat(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownggﬁ

New OwpgpReported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of

Mgsgpdenicles.  pMileage Source Comments
Ownership History

C an owner as an_individual or business that posse and useg a vehicle, Not all title
tr?@é&ﬁzgresent chang%@ﬁﬂwg@sh&. 'ﬁ) provide estimates{;aiﬁ'ﬁe?"b?‘i\ﬁﬁé‘mﬂ%&;féx proprietary
technology analyzes all the evBARIGH GEHRIR ReR)y. Estimated oWNEWHINMBRK ABRAEIESH vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titiatsadgnBracs, ibduding Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take

ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,

ﬁklahoma, PennsylaNe QQdéstitnBakeleaBeassit ongidée hi€ entouat vieme eenfar cestimated ownership
istory.

§ponal Vehicle

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: () facebook.com/CARFAX 1] @cArFAXinc  [[] About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/13/22 12:01:53 PM (CST)





